AKROBAT d.o.o. Črmošnjice 5b, 8000 Novo Mesto, Slovenia

T: +386 7 30 80 060 E: info@akrobat.com W: www.akrobat.com I www.trampoline-parkeu



DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

AKROBAT D.O.O., Črmošnjice 5b, 8000 Novo mesto, Slovenija (manufacturer) declares with all responsibility that the products

Trampolin Primus Inground with safety net 10 ft, Trampolin Primus Inground with safety net 12 ft, Trampolin Primus Inground with safety net 14 ft, Trampolin Primus Inground with safety net 11x8 ft,

all Akrobat trademark

to which this declaration of conformity relates, are in accordance with the essential requirements of Directive 2009/48 / EC. Compliance has been proven by EN71-14 standard.



The products are marked with the CE mark.

The issue of this declaration of conformity is solely the responsibility of the manufacturer. The technical documentation relating to the above-mentioned products is kept by Akrobat d.o.o., Črmošnjice 5b, 8000 Novo mesto, Slovenia.

PASSION FOR JUMPING

Akrobat, d.o.o. / ID: SI68287097 Crmošnjice 55, SI-8000 Novo mesto, Slovenija Novo mesto, 15.2.2022

AKROBAT d.o.o. Črmošnjice 5b, 8000 Novo Mesto, Slovenia

T: +386 7 30 80 060 E: info@akrobat.com W: www.akrobat.com I www.trampoline-park.eu



DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

AKROBAT D.O.O., Črmošnjice 5b, 8000 Novo mesto, Slovenija (manufacturer) declares with all responsibility that the products

Trampolin Orbit Pro 1 oft, Trampolin Orbit Pro 12 ft, Trampolin Orbit Pro 14 ft,

all Akrobat trademark

to which this declaration of conformity relates, are in accordance with the essential requirements of Directive 2009/48 / EC. Compliance has been proven by EN71-14 standard.



The products are marked with the CE mark.

The issue of this declaration of conformity is solely the responsibility of the manufacturer. The technical documentation relating to the above-mentioned products is kept by Akrobat d.o.o., Črmošnjice 5b, 8000 Novo mesto, Slovenia.

Director Primož Staniša

PASSION FOR JUMPINU Akrobat, d.o.o. / ID: SI68287097 Črmošnjice 56, 5-8000 Novo mesto, Slovenija Novo mesto, 15.2.2022

Akrobat d.o.o., Registered with: The District court of Novo mesto, Registration number: 1860372, VAT number: S168287097, IBAN: S156 0297 0025 3931 712

AKROBAT d.o.o. Črmošnjice 5b, 8000 Novo Mesto, Slovenia

T: +386 7 30 80 060 E: info@akrobat.com W: www.akrobat.com | www.trampoline-parkeu



DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

AKROBAT D.O.O., Črmošnjice 5b, 8000 Novo mesto, Slovenija (manufacturer) declares with all responsibility that the products

Trampolin Primus Challenger 11 x 8ft, Trampolin Primus Challenger 14 x10ft, Trampolin Primus Challenger 17 x10ft,

all Akrobat trademark

to which this declaration of conformity relates, are in accordance with the essential requirements of Directive 2009/48 / EC. Compliance has been proven by EN71-14 standard.



The products are marked with the CE mark.

The issue of this declaration of conformity is solely the responsibility of the manufacturer. The technical documentation relating to the above-mentioned products is kept by Akrobat d.o.o., Črmošnjice 5b, 8000 Novo mesto, Slovenia.

Director Primož Staniša

PAGSION FOR JUMPINIA

Akrobat, d.o.o/1, JD: SI68287097 Črmošnjice 5b/SI-8000 Novo mesto, Slovenija Novo mesto, 15.2.2022